Module #:  ANL 020



PHI GAP MEASUREMENT

Date:
10/13/00


Techs:
AC & ZM


Feeler Gauge Measurements

with Straight Edge
Plumb Bob

Measurements

Submodule
Bottom of Module
Middle of Module
Top of Module
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West Side
East Side
West Side
East Side
West Side
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WELD BAR SHIMS

Date:

10/12/00


Techs:
KLW & LJK
Sub-

Module

#
Sub-

Module
East Side
West Side



Front*
Middle
Back
Front
Middle
Back

U of C

#131
J
.043
.044
.045
.040
.041
.042

ANL

TQ #17
I
.040
.040
.040
.043
.043
.043

U of C

#114
H
.040
.040
.040
.040
.040
.040

U of C

#103
G
.040
.040
.040
.040
.040
.040

U of C

#125
F
.040
.040
.040
.040
.040
.040

U of C

#109
E
.040
.040
.040
.040
.040
.040

U of C

#137
D
.040
.040
.040
.042
.042
.042

U of C

#85
C
.040
.040
.040
.040
.040
.040

U of C

#130
B
.040
.040
.040
.042
.042
.042

UTA

#46
ITC
.040
.040
.040
.041
.041
.041

*The front of the submodule is the north end, the back is the south end of the submodule.

